

CS 1008/16

The Nainital Bank v. The Medi-Media People & Ors.

17.02.2021

Pr: Counsel Alok Mohan for plaintiff, physically present.

Counsel A. C. Mishra for D-1, D-2 an D-3, through video conference.

D-4 *ex parte* vide order dt. 03.06.2013.

Counsel Samrendra Kumar for D-5, through video conference.

List on **23.02.2021 at 11:45 am** for arguments on miscellaneous application(s).

M. P. SINGH
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-17.02.2021