

THE NANITAL BANK Vs. MS THE MEDI-MEDIA PEOPLE

08.11.2021

Pr: Counsel Alok Mohan for the plaintiff, physically present.

Counsel A.C. Mishra for D-1, D-2 and D-3, physically present.

D-5 *ex parte* vide order dt. 03.06.2013.

Counsel Sh. Priya Ranjan for D-5 M/S Corporation bank Ltd.

Put up for further proceedings as per law, on **15.12.2021**.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-08.11.2021