

THE NANITAL BANK Vs. MS THE MEDI-MEDIA PEOPLE

31.01.2022

As per office order No. 1/RG/DHC/2022 dated 12.01.2022, all the matters are taken up through virtually w.e.f. 17.01.2022 to 11.02.2022.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr: Counsel Alok Mohan for plaintiff, through video conference.

Counsel A.C. Mishra for D1, D2 and D3, through video conference.

D-4 already *ex parte* vide order dt. 03.06.2013.

Counsel Priya Ranjan for D5, through video conference.

Put up for further proceedings on 04.04.2022.

Mahesh Kumar
READER/31.01.2022