

Case No. 1008/16

09.01.2017

Ld. P.O is on half day leave before lunch today.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Shri Laxman, Proxy Counsel for the defendant No.1 to 3.

Defendant no.4 is already exparte.

Sh. N.S. Yadav, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.5.

As per direction, put up for purpose fixed for 05.04.2017.

(Reader)

09.01.2017