

C. S. No. 1008/16

01.06.2018

Present: Sh. Alok Mohan, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Sagar Chauhan, counsel for defendant No. 1, 2 and 3.

Sh. Ashwani Pathak, counsel for defendant No. 5.

Amended written statement to the amended plaint, filed. Copy given.

To come up for filing of replication, if any/ admission-denial of documents/ settlement of issues on 21.08.2018.

(VIPIN KUMAR RAI)

Additional District Judge-03
East District/KKD Courts/Delhi

01.06.2018

A