

CS No.1008/16

The Nainital Bank Vs. The Medi Media People

20.01.2020

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Puneet Kumar for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Hitaksh Puri for D-1, D-2 and D-3.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Priya Ranjan for D-5.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Hitaksh Puri files reply on behalf of D-2 Kamlesh to the application of the plaintiff under Order XI Rule 1, CPC. Copy given. List on **13.04.2020** for consideration on the aforesaid application.

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-20.01.2020