

CS 1008/16

The Nainital Bank v. Medi Media People & Ors.

10.03.2021

Pr: Counsel Alok Mohan for plaintiff, through video conference.

Counsel Sumit Singh for D-1, D-2 and D-3, through video conference.

Counsel Samrendra Kumar for D-5 Corporation Bank, through video conference.

List for order on **15.03.2021**.

M. P. SINGH

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-10.03.2021