

THE NANITAL BANK Vs. MS THE MEDI-MEDIA PEOPLE

04.04.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr: Proxy counsel Prashoon Johri for plaintiff.
Proxy counsel Prateek Kumar for D1 to D3.
D-4 *ex parte*.
Counsel Priya Ranjan for D5.

Put up for further proceedings on 02.06.2022.

Reader
04.04.2022