

THE NANITAL BANK Vs. MS THE MEDI-MEDIA PEOPLE

09.05.2024.

Present : Sh. Alok Kumar, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Ram Naresh, Ld. proxy counsel for the defendant no. 1, 2 and 3.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requested for adjournment for filing the application and to deposit the previous costs.

Put up for further proceedings on **13.08.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/09.05.2024